
 
 
 
Dear h+h americas 2024 Exhibitor,  
 
We are so excited that you will be joining us for h+h americas 2024 and look forward to working 
with you in preparation for a successful show.  
 
The show staff and official show contractors listed in this exhibitor services manual have one 
goal in mind – to ensure that you have a positive and rewarding experience at h+h americas! 
 
Please take time to review the contents of the manual. It will provide important information, 
guidelines and order forms for booth services. Services include booth furnishings, equipment 
rental, graphics and shipping. Pay attention to deadline dates to receive significant discounts. 
 
We are committed to making h+h americas successful for all participants and we want to do 
everything we can to make sure you find this event a valuable use of your time and resources. 
If you have questions regarding this manual or any part of the exhibiting experience, please get 
in touch with our Show Services Team at services@koelnmesse.us. 
 
We look forward to seeing you in Rosemont this May! 
 

                     
 
     Mette Petersen            Darrin Stern 
     President & Managing Director                    Director of New Business 

   

                    
 

    George van Brenk          Marisa Goldberg 
    Exhibitor Services Manager         Exhibit Operations Associate 

    
                        
                    

   owned & organized by                                                        strategic partner 

mailto:services@koelnmesse.us


 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Show Management 
Mette Petersen                  
President and Managing Director 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
m.petersen@koelnmesse.us 
 
Darrin Stern                         
Show Director                
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 773.326.9925 
d.stern@koelnmesse.us     
 
Exhibitor Services 
Marisa Goldberg                    
Exhibitor Services 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 773.867.6256 
services@koelnmesse.us 
 
Exhibit Sales & Sponsorship  
 
Jessica Boweak 
Key Accounts & Domestic 
Sales A thru H 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 773.326.9923 
j.boweak@koelnmesse.us 
 
Eileen Lynch 
Domestic Sales I thru P 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 440.227.6664 
e.lynch@koelnmesse.us 
 
Nadine Schwartz     
Domestic Sales Q thru Z and 
Craft Products 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 312.546.3948 
n.schwartz@koelnmesse.us 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Leslie Fleck 
International Sales Support 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 708.967.2035 
l.fleck@koelnmesse.us 
 
General Service Contractor 
Rosemont Expo Services (RES) 
Suzi Stephens – Services/Custom Booths 
+1 847.993.4057 
sstephens@rosemontexpo.com 
 

Chris Sowa – Counter/Hardwall Graphics 
+1 847.993.4819 
csowa@rosemontexpo.com 
 
Catering 
Aramark 
Jennifer De la Garza    
+1 847.993.4941 
delagarza-jennifer@aramark.com                 
 
Show Partners 

Indie Untangled Newcomer Pavilion 
Lisa Chamoff, Owner 
Indie Untangled 
+1 212.555.5555 
lisa@indieuntangled.com 
 
Sewing & Quilt Pavilion 
Matt Reese  
Road to California 
+1 773.326.9928 
m.reese@roadtocalifornia.com 

 

               SHOW CONTACT LIST 

  

    Questions? – email services@koelnmesse.us 

Visit www.hh-americas.com for more information. 

mailto:d.stern@koelnmesse.us
mailto:.schwartz@koelnmesse.us
http://www.hh-americas.com/

